
CAE 
Group 1

20 hours
Teacher: Deborah 

Mori
Time 14:15-16:15

Lesson 1 May 27, 2020 Wednesday

Lesson 2 May 28, 2020 Thursday

Lesson 3 June 3, 2020 Wednesday

Lesson 4 June 4, 2020 Thursday

Lesson 5 June 10, 2020 Wednesday

Lesson 6 June 11, 2020 Thursday

Lesson 7 June 17, 2020 Wednesday
Lesson 8 June 18, 2020 Thursday

Lesson 9 June 24, 2020 Wednesday

Lesson 10 July 25, 2020 Thursday

PhD Students:

1 ALOMARY Ruba Ahmad Hussien GRANDO Alberto 21

ENGLISH LECTORSHIP - 2020 - CALENDAR

1 ALOMARY Ruba Ahmad Hussien GRANDO Alberto 21

2 ARAUJO SILVA Juliana GUERRA Davide 22

3 BACCEGA Eleonora IMBESI Silvia 23

4 BARBIERI Samuele KHAN Muhammad 
Imran

24

5 BELLETTI Giada LAPROVITERA Noemi 25

6 BOFFI Laura LEONARDI Costanza 26

7 BOLIVAR FERICHE Monica LIEVORE Giulio 27

8 BONCOMPAGNI Caterina LIOCE Francesca 
Angela

28

9 BOTTI Giada MODESTI Lorenzo 29

10 CAMPIONI Lorenzo MONTALBANO Giulia 30

11 CHIOATTO Elisa NEGRI Marco 31

12 CORNIANI Elsa ORTIZ SANCHEZ Ivonne 32

13 CUTTITTA Chiara PECORARI Matteo 33

14 DELLA CIANA Michele PICCIOLI Francesco 34

15 DIANIN Marilina PIZZOLANTE Francesco 35

16 DIBATTISTA Ilaria SOLDANI Mattia 36

17 FACCINCANI Luca SPAGNOLI Elena 37

18 FERRARIO Tommaso TEDDE Alessandro 38

19 FERRI Caterina TONELLI Riccardo 39

20 GIAMMARIA Tommaso


